s o
> ‘ J.a\g“u'lu‘-‘-" b‘ : g
t‘i""“_ NP

Michigan ENA 2023 State Conference

Mayfest: "April Showers,
Bring May Flowers"

Frankenmuth, Ml
May 2-3, 2023

=

Digital Agenda at:



https://connect.ena.org/mi/events/new-item

Agenda

May 2, 2023

0800-1700

1200-1800

1400-1600

1700-2030

1800-1900
1900-1910

1910-1940

1940-2040

2030-2300

Jeff Solheim MSN, RN, CEN, TCRN, CFRN, FAEN, FAAN

TCRN Review Course (separate registration required)

Danube Room — Main Level

Vendor Check-in

River Room Lobby (bottom of the stairs)

Rebecca VanStanton

Hybrid Michigan ENA Meeting with soft pretzels! (all are welcome to attend)
Mozel Room

Registration

Outside of Composer Rooms — Main Level

Vendor Hour

Chelsea Meixner & Rebecca VanStanton

Welcome and Hors d'oeuvres

Surita Chaudhry RN, BSN, MSN, CIC, AHN-BC

Implementing Code Lavender in the ED

Portia M Lockett Licensed Ordained Chaplain PhD Hon

Nurses Emerging UC Workshop

2022 MENA Award Recipient Recognition

2023 MENA Award Announcement and Opportunity to Nominate an ED Nurse!!
Happy Hour with DJ, Complimentary Drink Ticket, & Late-Night Snacks



Agenda
May 3, 2023

0700-0800
0800-0805

0805-0905

0905-0935

0935-1005

1005-1100
1100-1130

1130-1230

1230-1330
1330-1430

1430-1500

1500-1530

1530-1545
1545-1630

1630-1700

1700-1730

1730-1800

Mimosa and Mingle

Chelsea Meixner & Rebecca VanStanton

MENA Welcome

Jeff Solheim MSN, RN, CEN, TCRN, CFRN, FAEN, FAAN

It's All Shades Of Grey To Me: Chest X-ray Interpretation For The Non-Radiologist

Poster Quickshots — All Poster Submissions — Moderators: Kelly Ashcraft & Gail VanStanton
3-minute Poster Presentations

Rebekah Wagenschutz BSN, RN, CPHRM, CPPS & Kelcey Stratton PhD

Support After Impactful Events: Emotional & Legal Resources For Errors & Unexpected Outcomes
Vendor Passport & Coffee Break

Debra L. Henderson A.A., B.A. Paramedic/IC; CCP, AHA (et al)

EMS Handoff

Haley Krueger-Alyass MSN, RN, AFN-C, SANE-A & Sheila Meshinski RN, BSN, CEN, TCRN, CFN, SANE-A
Seeing Human Trafficking Victims Through A Trauma Lens

Lunch Break With Vendors — Frankenmuth Chicken Dinner

Shelly Betancourt RNC-OB LNC, MSN, MHA, WHNP-BC & Michelle Becher DO, FACOOG
Simulated OB Emergencies

Joseph Carrera MD

Updates In Management Of Acute Ischemic Stroke

Shelley Evans RN, PhD

Trans Inclusive Care & The Vital Role Of The Emergency Room Nurse

Break - Ice Cream Bar

Debbie Harrell MSN, RN, NE-BC

Burning Need To Know: Managing Burns Of All Depths And Sizes

Drue Berry BSN, RN, CEN, Levi Launder BSN, RN, Rebecca Lenz BSN, RN, & Tracy Seng MSN, RN
Leadership Panel - Moderators: Kelly Ashcraft & Gail VanStanton

Daniel Waderlow BSN, RN, NHDP-BC, TCRN, EMT-B

What Is Emergency Preparedness?

Kim Johnson, Chelsea Meixner, Rebecca VanStanton, & Conference Committee

Poster Presentation Winner Announcement

Opportunity To Win



Meet Our Keynote Speakers

Jeff Solheim Surita Chaudhry
MSN, RN, CEN, Licensed Ordained RN, BSN, MSN, CIC,
TCRN, CFRN, Chaplain, PhD Hon AHN-BC

FAEN, FAAN




Meet Our Speakers

Rebekah Wagenschutz Kelcey Stratton PhD Debra Henderson
BSN, RN, CPHRM, BA Paramedic IC
CPPS

Haley Krueger-Alyass Sheila Meshinksi Michelle Becher Shelly Betancourt
MSN, RN, AFN-C, RN, BSN, CEN, TCRN, DO, FACOOG RNC-OB, LNC, MSN,

SANE-A CFN, SANE-A MHA, WHNP-BC




Meet Our Speakers

Drue Berry Levi Launder BSN, RN
BSN, RN, CEN

Tracy Seng MSN, RN

Joseph Carrera MD Shelley Evans RN, PhD Debbie Harrell Daniel Waderlow
MSN, RN, NE-BC BSN, RN, NHDP-BC,
TCRN, EMT-B




AN
ol \
==l 3
=y P
- %
A =
0 i &

Vote for your Nominate an

FAVORITE
poster
presentation

emergency nurse for a

2023 AWARD!!

CATEGORIES INCLUDE:

Excellence in Emergency Nursing
Lifetime Achievement
Inspire
Nurse Manager
Nurse Leader

(@) it Rising Star



https://umichumhs.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_43nMbM32KPiKCEu
https://umichumhs.qualtrics.com/jfe/form/SV_beidvDCqzoKmkRM

Attendance of the entire conference is required
to receive continuing education contact hours.
This nursing continuing professional
development was approved by the Emergency
Nursing Association, an accredited approver by
the American Nurses Credentialing Centers’
Commission on Accreditation



https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=tz1S00r4JEqoFc1LpGkcnKCuFcaEiypLrqgYWAFSzuhUQTFDNDNUT0lTMkdUWFk5WjRMT0o3Q1ZIRS4u

Special 2023 Conference Pricing for Michigan
ENA 2024: Traverse City

2024 will be at the Grand Traverse Resort and Spa

Through May 2023 registration for attendees is only $30 for members and $40 for non-members

* Price will then go up to $50 for members and $55 for nonmembers

Special offers for vendors as well!
* 10% regular pricing through 2023 with code 2023
*  $450 for nurse vendors ($500 after)
*  $630 for silver level vendors ($700 after)
*  $855 for gold level vendors ($950 after)

Register NOW!



https://www.eventbrite.ca/e/2024-mena-state-conference-tickets-441313980997

Michigan ENA

https://connect.ena.org/mi/home

FB @ Michigan Emergency Nurses
Association MENA

|G @ Michigan_ENA

Check it out for upcoming free events,

dinners, giveaways, and more!



https://connect.ena.org/mi/home
https://connect.ena.org/mi/home

	Mayfest: "April Showers, Bring May Flowers"
	Slide Number 2
	Slide Number 3
	Meet Our Keynote Speakers
	Meet Our Speakers
	Meet Our Speakers
	Vote for your FAVORITE poster presentation
	To Claim CE Credit
	Special 2023 Conference Pricing for Michigan ENA 2024: Traverse City
	Thank you

