

Digital Agenda at:





Agenda May 2, 2023

0800-1700	Jeff Solheim MSN, RN, CEN, TCRN, CFRN, FAEN, FAAN
	TCRN Review Course (separate registration required)
	Danube Room – Main Level
1200-1800	Vendor Check-in
	River Room Lobby (bottom of the stairs)
1400-1600	Rebecca VanStanton
	Hybrid Michigan ENA Meeting with soft pretzels! (all are welcome to attend)
	Mozel Room
1700-2030	Registration
	Outside of Composer Rooms – Main Level
1800-1900	Vendor Hour
1900-1910	Chelsea Meixner & Rebecca VanStanton
	Welcome and Hors d'oeuvres
1910-1940	Surita Chaudhry RN, BSN, MSN, CIC, AHN-BC
	Implementing Code Lavender in the ED
1940-2040	Portia M Lockett Licensed Ordained Chaplain PhD Hon
	Nurses Emerging UC Workshop
2030-2300	2022 MENA Award Recipient Recognition
	2023 MENA Award Announcement and Opportunity to Nominate an ED Nurse!!

Happy Hour with DJ, Complimentary Drink Ticket, & Late-Night Snacks



Agenda

May 3, 2023

0700-0800	Mimosa and Mingle
0800-0805	Chelsea Meixner & Rebecca VanStanton
	MENA Welcome
0805-0905	Jeff Solheim MSN, RN, CEN, TCRN, CFRN, FAEN, FAAN
	It's All Shades Of Grey To Me: Chest X-ray Interpretation For The Non-Radiologist
0905-0935	Poster Quickshots – All Poster Submissions – Moderators: Kelly Ashcraft & Gail VanStanton
	3-minute Poster Presentations
0935-1005	Rebekah Wagenschutz BSN, RN, CPHRM, CPPS & Kelcey Stratton PhD
	Support After Impactful Events: Emotional & Legal Resources For Errors & Unexpected Outcomes
1005-1100	Vendor Passport & Coffee Break
1100-1130	Debra L. Henderson A.A., B.A. Paramedic/IC; CCP, AHA (et al)
	EMS Handoff
1130-1230	Haley Krueger-Alyass MSN, RN, AFN-C, SANE-A & Sheila Meshinski RN, BSN, CEN, TCRN, CFN, SANE-
	Seeing Human Trafficking Victims Through A Trauma Lens
1230-1330	Lunch Break With Vendors – Frankenmuth Chicken Dinner
1330-1430	Shelly Betancourt RNC-OB LNC, MSN, MHA, WHNP-BC & Michelle Becher DO, FACOOG
	Simulated OB Emergencies
1430-1500	Joseph Carrera MD
	Updates In Management Of Acute Ischemic Stroke
1500-1530	Shelley Evans RN, PhD
	Trans Inclusive Care & The Vital Role Of The Emergency Room Nurse
1530-1545	Break - Ice Cream Bar
1545-1630	Debbie Harrell MSN, RN, NE-BC
	Burning Need To Know: Managing Burns Of All Depths And Sizes
1630-1700	Drue Berry BSN, RN, CEN, Levi Launder BSN, RN, Rebecca Lenz BSN, RN, & Tracy Seng MSN, RN
	Leadership Panel - Moderators: Kelly Ashcraft & Gail VanStanton
1700-1730	Daniel Waderlow BSN, RN, NHDP-BC, TCRN, EMT-B
	What Is Emergency Preparedness?
1730-1800	Kim Johnson, Chelsea Meixner, Rebecca VanStanton, & Conference Committee
	Poster Presentation Winner Announcement
	Opportunity To Win

Meet Our Keynote Speakers



Jeff Solheim MSN, RN, CEN, TCRN, CFRN, FAEN, FAAN



Portia M. Lockett Licensed Ordained Chaplain, PhD Hon



Surita Chaudhry RN, BSN, MSN, CIC, AHN-BC



Meet Our Speakers



Rebekah Wagenschutz BSN, RN, CPHRM, CPPS



Kelcey Stratton PhD



Debra Henderson BA Paramedic IC



Haley Krueger-Alyass MSN, RN, AFN-C, SANE-A



Sheila Meshinksi RN, BSN, CEN, TCRN, CFN, SANE-A



Michelle Becher DO, FACOOG



Shelly Betancourt RNC-OB, LNC, MSN, MHA, WHNP-BC



Meet Our Speakers



Drue Berry BSN, RN, CEN



Levi Launder BSN, RN



Rebecca Lenz BSN, RN



Tracy Seng MSN, RN



Joseph Carrera MD



Shelley Evans RN, PhD



Debbie Harrell MSN, RN, NE-BC



Daniel Waderlow BSN, RN, NHDP-BC, TCRN, EMT-B





Vote for your FAVORITE poster presentation







Nominate an emergency nurse for a 2023 AWARD!!

CATEGORIES INCLUDE:

Excellence in Emergency Nursing
Lifetime Achievement
Inspire
Nurse Manager
Nurse Leader
Rising Star



Attendance of the entire conference is required to receive continuing education contact hours.

This nursing continuing professional development was approved by the Emergency Nursing Association, an accredited approver by the American Nurses Credentialing Centers'

Commission on Accreditation

To Claim CE Credit





Special 2023 Conference Pricing for Michigan ENA 2024: Traverse City



- 2024 will be at the Grand Traverse Resort and Spa
- Through May 2023 registration for attendees is only \$30 for members and \$40 for non-members
 - Price will then go up to \$50 for members and \$55 for nonmembers
- Special offers for vendors as well!
 - 10% regular pricing through 2023 with code 2023
 - \$450 for nurse vendors (\$500 after)
 - \$630 for silver level vendors (\$700 after)
 - \$855 for gold level vendors (\$950 after)
- Register NOW!







Thank you



Michigan ENA

https://connect.ena.org/mi/home

FB @ Michigan Emergency Nurses Association MENA

IG @ Michigan_ENA

Check it out for upcoming free events, dinners, giveaways, and more!



